PARTICIPANTS  IN OBJECTIVE CONNECT

1. Anderson Strathern		motions@andersonstrathern.co.uk              


2. Balfour & Manson		ph@balfour-manson.co.uk
3. Bonnar Accident Law	info@bonnarandco.com
4. BTO			motions@bto.co.uk
5. Brodies			sheriffcourtmotions@brodies.com
6. Burness Paull		motions@burnesspaull.co.uk
7. Carpenters                              Motion@carpentersgroup.co.uk
8. Clyde & Co (Formely Clyde & Co or BLM)  Edshmotions@clydeco.com
9. Cycle Law			motions@rtalaw.scot
10. Conway Accident Law	info@accidentlawscotland.com	
11. DAC Beachcroft		motions@dacbeachcroft.com
12. Dallas Mcmillan                      motions@dallasmcmillan.co.uk 
13. Davidson Chalmers Stewart court@dcslegal.com 
14. Dentons UK & Middle East LLP	Motions.MMSUK@dentons.com 
15. Digby Brown		PICTeam@digbybrown.co.uk
16. DJ Mackay			emotions@djmp-solicitors.co.uk 
17. Drummond Miller                  motions@drummondmiller.co.uk 
18. Dundee City Council               e-motion@dundeecity.gov.uk
19. DWF Law			ph@dwf.law  
20. FlexLaw Solicitors		mark.harrison@flexlaw.co.uk 
21. Friends Legal  		motions@friends-legal.co.uk
22. Gildeas		              motions@gildeas.net
23. Harper MacLeod		motions@harpermacleod.co.uk
24. Horwich Farrelly                     motions@h-f.co.uk 
25. Ince & Co                                 motions@incegd.com
26. Irwin Mitchell Scotland LLP	E-motions@irwinmitchellscotland.com
27. Jackson Boyd		E-motions@jacksonboyd.co.uk
28. [bookmark: _GoBack]Jones Whyte                           motions@joneswhyte.co.uk 
29. Johnson Black                         motions@johnson-blacksolicitors.uk 
30. Kennedys Scotland		Scotland.Motions@kennedyslaw.com
31. Keoghs Scotland LLP 	motions@keoghs.co.uk
32. Lanarkshire Accident Law	info@lanaccidentlaw.co.uk
33. Lawford Kidd		court.department@lawfordkidd.co.uk
34. Ledingham Chalmers	motions@ledinghamchalmers.com
35. Lefevre Litigation		Motions@Lefevre-Edinburgh.com 
36. Lindsays			pimotions@lindsays.co.uk
37. Livingstone Brown 		CP@livbrown.co.uk 
38. Lyons Davidson		motions@lyonsdavidson.co.uk
39. MacRoberts		motions@macroberts.com
40. Gillespie Macandrew            motions@gillespiemacandrew.co.uk
41. MDDUS                                    motions@mddus.com 
42. Motorcycle Law		motions@rtalaw.scot
43. Morton Fraser		motions@morton-fraser.com
44. NewLaw Scotland		 motions@newlaw-scotland.co.uk
45. NHS Central Legal Office	nss.clo@nhs.scot
46. Oracle Law                              kt@oraclelaw.com
47.  PBW Law			motions@pbwlaw.co.uk
48.  Pedestrian Law		motions@rtalaw.scot
49.  Pinsent Masons 		motions@pinsentmasons.com
50.  Plexus Law			Cosmotions@plexuslaw.co.uk
51.  Reid Cooper Solicitors	info@reidcooper.co.uk
52.  Road Traffic Acc Law 	motions@rtalaw.scot 
53. Shepherd & Wedderburn LLP           motions@shepwedd.com 
54.  Slater & Gordon	 	Edinburgh.motions@slatergordon.co.uk
55.  Thompsons 		motions@thompsons-scotland.co.uk
56.  Thorntons Law		asscmotions@thorntons-law.co.uk                                             
57. Walker Laird		PImotions@walkerlaird.co.uk
58.  Weightmans		motions@weightmans.com
59. Watermans  		court@watermans.co.uk

